AGENDA
EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
(FIRE DEPARTMENT)
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTIETH MEETING
Thursday, June 16, 2022
5:30 p.m. Closed Session

6:00 p.m. Open Session
(1050 Wilson Blvd., El Dorado Hills, CA)

ATTENTION
Residents planning to address the Board of Directors at this Board meeting: due to the concerns
about the COVID-19 virus, we respectfully ask if you are feeling ill for any reason not to attend in
person.

Anyone who would like to participate in the meeting must use the Zoom video link or conference line
below:

Zoom Webinar Video Conference link:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87503176283?pwd=YmMNxOWUOdGpTWKIXTWt5cStwYzZvUT09

Webinar ID: 875 0317 6283
Passcode: 809315

Conference Dial in:
1-669-900-9128

Please submit your comments in writing to clerkoftheboard @edhfire.com and they will be entered
into the public record. If you choose to attend the Zoom meeting and wish to make a comment on an
item, please use the “raise a hand” button or press *9 if dialing in by phone. Public comments will be

limited to 3 minutes.

Thank you for your understanding during these challenging times.

NOTE
If you need a disability-related modification or accommodation, including auxiliary aids or services,
to participate in this meeting, please contact the Board Clerk at 916-933-6623; ext. 1038, at least two
(2) days prior to the meeting.

l. Call to Order
Il. Closed Session Items
A. Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section 54957(b)(1); Public
Employee Performance Evaluation: Fire Chief

. Pledge of Allegiance

V. Presentation

A. Introduction and badge pinning of new Firefighter/Paramedics

V. Consent Calendar (All matters on the Consent Calendar are to be approved
by one motion unless a Board member requests separate action on a specific
item.)
A. Approve Minutes of the 848™ Board meeting held May 19, 2022
B. Approve Minutes of the 849" Special Board meeting held May 25, 2022
C. Approve Financial Statements and Check Register for May 2022

End Consent Calendar



https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87503176283?pwd=YmNxOWU0dGpTWk1xTWt5cStwYzZvUT09

VI.

VII.
VIILI.

XI.

XIl.

XII.

XIV.

XV.

XVI.

XVII.

Oral Communications

A. EDH Professional Firefighters
B. EDH Firefighters Association
C. Any person wishing to address the Board on any item that is not on the Agenda

may do so at this time. No action may be taken on off-agenda items unless
authorized by law. Comments shall be limited to three minutes per person and
twenty minutes for all comments unless otherwise authorized by the Board.

Correspondence
Attorney Items

Committee Reports

Administrative Committee (Directors Bennett and Durante)
Finance Committee (Directors Giraudo and White)

Joint Powers Authority (Directors Giraudo and White)
Communications (Ad-Hoc) (Directors Durante and Hartley)
Training Center (Ad-Hoc) (Directors Bennett and Hartley)

Fire Chief's Report

moo

Operations Report
A. Operations Report (Receive and File)

Community Risk Reduction Report

A. CRRD Report

Fiscal Items

A. Review and approve Resolution 2022-10 adopting the 2022-2023 Preliminary
Budget and set notice for public hearing as required by law

B. Review and approve Public Salary Schedule effective 7/12/2022

C. Authorize Staff to transfer $1M to PARS

New Business

Old Business

A. Rescue Shared Services Agreement Update

B. Training Facility Update

C. EDHCSD/EDHFD 2x2 update (Directors Bennett and Durante)
Oral Communications

A. Directors

B. Staff

C. Schedule upcoming committee meetings

Adjournment

Director Jim Hartley will be attending via teleconference from:
200 Wavecrest Ct.
Goleta, CA 93117

Note: Action may be taken on any item posted on this agenda.

This Board meeting is normally recorded.



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY EIGHTH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

VI.

VII.

Thursday, May 19, 2022, 6:00 p.m.
District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

CALL TO ORDER

Vice-President Giraudo called the meeting to order 6:00 p.m. Directors in attendance:
Durante. Giraudo, Hartley, and White. Director Bennett was absent. Staff in attendance:
Chief Johnson and Director of Finance Braddock. Counsel Cook was also in attendance.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

CONSENT CALENDAR

A Approve Minutes of the 846th Board meeting held April 21, 2022

B. Approve Minutes of the 847th Special Board meeting held May 3, 2022
C. Approve Financial Statements and Check Register for April 2022

Director White made a motion to approve the Consent Calendar, seconded by
Director Hartley and unanimously carried.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

D. EDH Professional Firefighters — None

E. EDH Firefighters Association — None

F. Public Comment — Richard Ross, citizen, expressed his concern about the
Board’s decision to change the Capital Asset policy and donate two surplus
engines at the April Board meeting.

CORRESPONDENCE - Chief Johnson highlighted a letter of appreciation from the
Travois Architectural Committee to Defensible Space Inspector Richard Galvin.

ATTORNEY ITEMS - Counsel Cook reported that the Station 91 lot split will likely be
complete in the next week. He also stated that the Austin Litigation hearing is scheduled
for November.

COMMITTEE REPORTS

A. Administrative Committee (Directors Durante and Bennett) — No report.

B. Finance Committee (Directors White and Giraudo) — Director of Finance
Braddock reported that the committee met and reviewed the FY21/22 Mid-Year
Budget, updated the EFT vendor list, reviewed the bank reconciliations, and
discussed the FY 22/23 Preliminary Budget timeline.

C. Joint Powers Authority (Directors Giraudo and White) — Chief Johnson
reported that the JPA is negotiating a contract extension with the County as well
as potentially extending the IFT Pilot Program, and they are looking at solutions
for the current staffing shortage.

D. Communications (Ad-Hoc) (Directors Hartley and Durante) — No report.



VIII.

XI.

XIl.

XII.

E.

Training Center (Ad-Hoc) (Directors Hartley and Bennett) — Chief Johnson
reported that there has been substantial progress on the Training Center.

FIRE CHIEF’S REPORT

A.

Review and discuss potential donation of 11-acre parcel next to Station 85 —
Chief Johnson stated that the development agreement identified the Fire
Department as the entity to donate this parcel to. He added that there is a
reversionary clause that he is reviewing with legal counsel.

Chief Johnson also reported the following to the Board:

1) Offers were made to 3 firefighters with an academy starting May 31°

2) He met with Congressmen McClintock and assemblyman Kiley to
discuss rural fire department funding as well as local agreements and
potential funding for additional phases of the training center

3) He attended the Chamber of Commerce and spoke about the effects of
the Caldor Fire on insurance

4) He congratulated Engineer Ward on 15 years of service and Engineer
Sickenberger and Casey Ransdell on the completion of probation.

OPERATIONS REPORT

A

Operations Report (Receive and File) — Received and filed.

COMMUNITY RISK REDUCTION REPORT

A. CRRD Report (Receive and File) — Chief Johnson reported that the Community
Risk Reduction Division has about 350 plans outstanding. He also reported that a
Retired Annuitant has been hired to assist with the plan review backlog as well as
the implementation of a software solution to better organize the process.

FISCAL ITEMS

NEW BUSINESS

A

Review and approve Resolution 2022-08 in appreciation of retired
Administrative Assistant Il Christina Burroughs — Director Giraudo read the
resolution of appreciation for Christina Burroughs.

Director Durante made a motion to approve Resolution 2022-08 in appreciation
of retired Administrative Assistant 11 Christina Burroughs, seconded by
Director White and unanimously carried. (Roll Call: Ayes: 4; Noes: 0)

OLD BUSINESS

A

Rescue Shared Services Agreement Update — Chief Johnson reported that the
Administrative Assistant and Fire Chief positions as well as the open Firefighter
position are all in the recruitment process.

Training Facility Update — Chief Hall reported that he is very happy with the
progress of the project, and he encouraged the Board to go by to see the
development.

EDHCSD/EDHFD 2x2 update (Directors Bennett and Durante) — No



additional report.

X1V. ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
A Directors — Director Hartley highlighted the Mountain Demaocrat article about the
LAFCO consultant’s report.

B. Staff — Chief Johnson presented Director Durante with his official Training
Center groundbreaking shovel.
C. Schedule upcoming committee meetings — None

XV. ADJOURNMENT
The meeting adjourned at 6:40 p.m.

Approved:

John Giraudo, Vice-President Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

This is a summary of the meeting. Board Meetings are recorded, and anyone wanting to listen to
the full meeting recording should contact the main office at 916-933-6623 or
inquiries@edhfire.com.



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY NINETH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

V.

Wednesday, May 25, 2022, 5:00 p.m.

District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

CALL TO ORDER

President Bennett called the meeting to order 5:00 p.m. Directors in attendance:
Bennett, Durante, Giraudo, Hartley, and White. Staff in attendance: Chief Phillips and
Director of Finance Braddock.

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

A

Public Comment — None

PUBLIC HEARINGS

A

Public Hearing: Review and approve Resolution 2022-09 approving the Mid-
Year Budget for fiscal year 2021/22 and authorize expenditures from Reserve
Funds — Director of Finance Braddock summarized the proposed changes in the
Mid-Year (Amended) Budget for fiscal year 2021/22.

The Public Hearing was opened at 5:01 p.m. and closed at 5:19 p.m.

Director White was disconnected from the meeting during the budget presentation
and did not return.

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve Resolution 2022-09 approving the
Mid-Year Budget for fiscal year 2021/22 and authorize expenditures from
Reserve Funds, seconded by Director Durante and unanimously carried. (Roll
Call: Ayes: 4; Noes: 0)

Public Hearing: for Property Owners Objecting to or Protesting the Removal
of Weeds on Private Undeveloped Properties as Found in EDHCWD
Resolution 2022-03 — Chief Phillips reported that there was one official appeal
submission by Robert Woodall and summarized his request and Staff’s
assessment of his property.

The Public Hearing was opened at 5:20 p.m. and closed at 5:26 p.m.
Director Durante made a motion deny Richard Woodall’s appeal but grant an

extension on the compliance deadline to June 5, 2022, seconded by Director
Giraudo and unanimously carried. (Roll Call: Ayes: 4; Noes: 0)

ADJOURNMENT



The meeting adjourned at 5:28 p.m.

Approved:

Bobbi Bennett, President Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

This is a summary of the meeting. Board Meetings are recorded, and anyone wanting to listen to
the full meeting recording should contact the main office at 916-933-6623 or
inquiries@edhfire.com.



Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 05/01/2022 through 05/31/2022
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

6/7/2022 8:58 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/02/2022 EFT VSP Vision Care 6043 - Vision Insurance =~ May-22 71751 X 182,202.38
05/03/2022 Transfer from LAIF 1074 - Local Agency ... ~ Confirm #1664... X 550,000.00 732,202.38
05/03/2022 -split- Deposit X 58,532.48  790,734.86
05/03/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 175.00 X 790,559.86
05/03/2022 EFT El Dorado Disposal ...  -split- 4/01/22-4/30/22 93126 X 789,628.60
05/03/2022 EFT De Lage Landen Fina... 6190 - Office Supplies Account # 152... 167.25 X 789,461.35
05/04/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 1,049.20 X 788,412.15
05/04/2022 EFT P.G. &E. -split- Apr-22 163.43 X 788,248.72
05/04/2022 25145 7th Dimension LLC -split- Invoice # 184431 10,769.48 X 777,479.24
05/04/2022 25146 Aflac 2100 - Payroll Liabilities Inv # 088147 648.94 X 776,830.30
05/04/2022 25147 AT&T -split- Apr-22 8891 X 776,741.39
05/04/2022 25148 Cal Fire -split- Invoice # CF-I... 6,160.00 X 770,581.39
05/04/2022 25149 Caltronics Business ...  -split- Invoice # 3481... 260.88 X 770,320.51
05/04/2022 25150 Cascade Fire Equipm... 6231 - Hose Invoice # 122901 14,200.97 X 756,119.54
05/04/2022 25151 FailSafe Testing LLC 6144 - Equipment Mai... Invoice # 12113 542.10 X 755,577.44
05/04/2022 25152 Folsom Lock and Sec... 6150 - Facilities Maint... Invoice # 4501... 1,124.07 X 754,453.37
05/04/2022 25153 The Home Depot Pro  -split- 852.20 X 753,601.17
05/04/2022 25154 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 2,960.07 X 750,641.10
05/04/2022 25155 Life Assist -split- 489.66 X 750,151.44
05/04/2022 25156 Valley Power System... -split- 70533 X 749,446.11
05/04/2022 25157 Chase Bank 2029 - Other Payable April 2022 450.00 X 748,996.11
05/04/2022 25158 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate...  April 2022 5,168.80 X 743,827.31
05/04/2022 25159 Bobbi Bennett -split- April-22 300.00 X 743,527.31
05/04/2022 25160 Charles J. Hartley 6018 - Director Pay April-22 100.00 X 743,427.31
05/04/2022 25161 John Giraudo -split- April-22 400.00 X 743,027.31
05/04/2022 25162 Timothy J. White -split- April-22 500.00 X 742,527.31
05/05/2022 EFT P.ER.S.ING -split- PR22-5-1 2,570.23 X 739,957.08
05/05/2022 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- PR22-5-1 107,396.74 X 632,560.34
05/05/2022 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- Ransdell Educa... 60.32 X 632,500.02
05/05/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 74550 X 631,754.52
05/05/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 406.84 X 631,347.68
05/05/2022 PR22-5-1 -split- Total Payroll T... 84,500.25 X 546,847.43
05/05/2022 PR22-5-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Direct Deposit 284,578.07 X 262,269.36
05/05/2022 PR22-5-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Payroll Checks X 262,269.36
05/06/2022 Transfer from County  -split- 2021/22 Proper... X 9,368,289.68 9,630,559.04
05/06/2022 EFT ADP 6204 - Other Professio... Payroll Process... 701.04 X 9,629,858.00
05/06/2022 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- PR22-5-1 22,903.01 X 9,606,954.99
05/06/2022 EFT ADP HCM 6204 - Other Professio... Workforce No... 27375 X 9,606,681.24
05/06/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 55945 X 9,606,121.79
05/09/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 3232 X 9,606,089.47
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 05/01/2022 through 05/31/2022
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

6/7/2022 8:58 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/10/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 1,503.95 X 9,604,585.52
05/10/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 7,646.00 X 9,596,939.52
05/10/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... 6204 - Other Professio... Apr-22 374.00 X 9,596,565.52
05/11/2022 25163 A-CHECK 6202 - Legal/Human R... Inv# 59-06768... 25.00 X 9,596,540.52
05/11/2022 25164 Advanced IPM -split- 123.00 9,596,417.52
05/11/2022 25165 Aramark -split- Acct. # 175878... 82.40 X 9,596,335.12
05/11/2022 25166 AT&T -split- Apr-22 213.09 X 9,596,122.03
05/11/2022 25167 Blue Ribbon Personn... -split- 2,153.03 X 9,593,969.00
05/11/2022 25168 Caltronics Business ...  -split- Invoice # 3491... 512.87 X 9,593,456.13
05/11/2022 25169 DG Granade 6720 - Fixed Assets Application #1 312,662.50 X 9,280,793.63
05/11/2022 25170 Ferrell Gas 6262 - Natural Gas/Pro... Account # 886... 1,649.48 X 9,279,144.15
05/11/2022 25171 Folsom Lake Ford 6143 - Outside Work 35846 X 9,278,785.69
05/11/2022 25172 Green Valley Road S... 6221 - Facilities/Equip... Unit: H19 Tena... 339.00 X 9,278,446.69
05/11/2022 25173 Howard Cooke 6241.1 - EDC Hosted ... 4,500.00 9,273,946.69
05/11/2022 25174 InterState Oil Compa... 6251 - Fuel and Oil 711.06 X 9,273,235.63
05/11/2022 25175 Interwest Consulting ... -split- Invoice # 76763 10,782.50 X 9,262,453.13
05/11/2022 25176 Larry R. Fry 6034 - Health Cost of ... 238.10 X 9,262,215.03
05/11/2022 25177 Life Assist -split- 227.83 X 9,261,987.20
05/11/2022 25178 Quadient Finance US... 6190 - Office Supplies Account # 790... 300.00 X 9,261,687.20
05/11/2022 25179 Ross Drulis Cusenbery  -split- Invoice # 2019... 5,662.20 X 9,256,025.00
05/11/2022 25180 Rotary -split- Apr 2022 Dues 210.00 X 9,255,815.00
05/11/2022 25181 Silverado Avionics 6145 - Radio Maintena... Invoice # 2356 3,803.46 X 9,252,011.54
05/11/2022 25182 Sutphen Corporation 6142 - Parts & Supplies 1,154.15 X 9,250,857.39
05/11/2022 25183 Tamara Artola 6252 - Travel 19.89 9,250,837.50
05/11/2022 25184 The Permanente Med... 6204 - Other Professio... Inv # EDHFDO... 2,000.00 X 9,248,837.50
05/11/2022 25185 Trace Analytics, Inc. 6144 - Equipment Mai... Invoice # 22-0... 178.00 X 9,248,659.50
05/11/2022 25186 Zoll Medical Corpor... 6161 - General Medica... Invoice # 3493... 2,097.34 X 9,246,562.16
05/12/2022 Transfer to LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I... Confirm #1664... 8,200,000.00 X 1,046,562.16
05/12/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 324.00 X 1,046,238.16
05/12/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 86.80 X 1,046,151.36
05/12/2022 EFT P.G. &E. -split- Apr-22 330.69 X 1,045,820.67
05/13/2022 Deposit 3330 - Sacramento Co... Sac County Pro... X 12,858.52 1,058,679.19
05/13/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 200.00 X 1,058,479.19
05/13/2022 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Apr-22 5,511.45 X 1,052,967.74
05/13/2022 EFT P.G. &E. -split- Apr-22 284.99 X 1,052,682.75
05/15/2022 6204 - Other Professio...  Service Charge 291.51 X 1,052,391.24
05/15/2022 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Apr-22 70.20 X 1,052,321.04
05/16/2022 EFT U.S. Bank Telepay 2010 - Accounts Payable Reference # 15... 31,352.18 X 1,020,968.86
05/16/2022 EFT P.G. &E. -split- Apr-22 100.07 X 1,020,868.79
05/16/2022 EFT De Lage Landen Fina... 6190 - Office Supplies Account # 152... 30131 X 1,020,567.48
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 05/01/2022 through 05/31/2022
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

6/7/2022 8:58 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
05/17/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 218.00 X 1,020,349.48
05/17/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 1,805.00 X 1,018,544.48
05/17/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 41596 X 1,018,128.52
05/18/2022 Deposit -split- Deposit X 113,165.95 1,131,294.47
05/18/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 633.00 X 1,130,661.47
05/19/2022 EFT P.E.R.S. Health -split- June 2022 215,105.16 X 915,556.31
05/19/2022 EFT P.ER.S.ING -split- PR22-5-2 2,570.23 X 912,986.08
05/19/2022 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- PR22-5-2 110,764.48 X 802,221.60
05/19/2022 EFT Sterling Administrati... -split- 4,557.00 X 797,664.60
05/19/2022 25187 4640 Golden Foothill... -split- Invoice # 21308 5,297.30 X 792,367.30
05/19/2022 25188 7th Dimension LLC -split- Invoice # 184499 9,743.88 X 782,623.42
05/19/2022 25189 Arnolds for Awards 6190 - Office Supplies 145.86 X 782,477.56
05/19/2022 25190 Ashby Communicati... 6212 - IT Support/Impl... Invoice # 19397 90.00 X 782,387.56
05/19/2022 25191 AVI-SPL LLC -split- 4,486.66 X 777,900.90
05/19/2022 25192 Cal Fire 6241.1 - EDC Hosted ...  Invoice # FS-S... 525.00 X 777,375.90
05/19/2022 25193 Darbonnier Tactical ... 6102 - Other Clothing ... Invoice # 17229 5,105.36 X 772,270.54
05/19/2022 25194 El Dorado County E...  -split- Invoice # EDC... 12,245.12 X 760,025.42
05/19/2022 25195 El Dorado Weed Con... 6150 - Facilities Maint... 03/10/2022 3,841.81 X 756,183.61
05/19/2022 25196 Green Valley Road S... 6221 - Facilities/Equip... Unit: H19 Tena... 339.00 X 755,844.61
05/19/2022 25197 Hefner, Stark & Mar...  -split- 6,267.50 X 749,577.11
05/19/2022 25198 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 4,428.88 X 745,148.23
05/19/2022 25199 Jim Mackensen 6241.1 - EDC Hosted ... 2,400.00 X 742,748.23
05/19/2022 25200 Liberty Bell Smart H... -split- 74.99 X 742,673.24
